
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THAT'S LIL COCO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1216

 2 ZETLAND TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Croser 524916 3/2207

 3 PETE TANGA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Sharman 497249 3/0207

 4 MY MATE SARGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/3P. Roderick 517384 2/1168

 5 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/3P. Parrelli 522231 2/1162

 6 GUARD OF HONOUR Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/2R. Walters 496550 3/2150

 7 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0144

 8 KEY KEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 508271 1/0132

 9 RUSTY YAALA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/1129

 10 DYNA HANNAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/2G. Streatfield 487527 3/2128

 11 PREHISTORIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/3D. Tuckwell 493415 2/1120

 12 YORKEYS KNOB Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4L. Davis 508274 1/0118

 13 GLENREAGH RAIDER 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0106

 14 PHOENIX OF FIRE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/3D. Roach 492341 2/1102

 15 KING COLIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/196

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 17 FABULOUS TIME 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4B. Young 500626 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINEFEUIAKI Last start winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1J. Porter 526344 4/3258

 2 TREKKING Last start winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 5/3J. King 526380 2/1211

 3 ZULU WARLORD Last start winner MAT, 20/04/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Strongman 521606 1/0151

 4 KERMADEC Last start winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4J. King 526384 1/0140

 5 PETE TANGA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Sharman 497249 3/0207

 6 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3P. Parrelli 522231 2/1162

 7 ALL KEY Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4L. Davis 508265 1/0144

 8 REMEMBER GRIZZ Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Gale 522749 1/0151

 9 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0140

 10 YORKEYS KNOB Last start Provincial winner GAR, 08/08/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4L. Davis 508274 1/0118

 11 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3M. Manuel 523339 2/1220

 12 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 2C 2P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 508565 7/1216

 13 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3C. Proctor 528628 2/1183

 14 YOUR HONOUR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/03/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Katalinic 495581 1/0168

 15 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1A. Woods 522908 4/3153

 16 FOUR FIVE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 528625 1/0148

 17 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0144

 18 ZIPPER FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Howard 525631 1/0125

 19 PREHISTORIC Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3D. Tuckwell 493415 2/1120

 20 GLENREAGH RAIDER 3 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0106

 21 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3D. Roach 492341 2/1102

 22 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4A. Woods 525203 1/099

 23 OYSTER SAUCE Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R2, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Lill 507502 1/097

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 25 FABULOUS TIME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4B. Young 500626 1/087

 26 STASH HOUSE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 528623 1/085

 27 CROW FLIES Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 5P 5/4G. Roese 498003 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON TATUM Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3M. Davidson 521942 12/10333

 2 HAAS Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 1/2J. Gallaway 520011 10/9300

 3 SEB ZARR MOONIE Last start Provincial winner GOS, 11/08/2020, R10, P 1P 6C 6P 3/1/3W. Dance 473098 21/3211

 4 SPEED PREDATOR 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 3/1/2J. Porter 499427 9/5207

 5 SARDINA Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/3J. Summers 497604 7/6300

 6 MY MATE CLARRIE Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R3, P 4P 5C 6C 3/1/1T. Donaldson 498521 11/5275

 7 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/2J. Porter 498510 10/8261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUN DAY FRIDAY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P

MAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P

2P 2P 5P M/1A. Proctor 528621 0/0136

 2 BIG DAZZA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P

MAT, 27/07/2020, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1D. Coxhedge 474813 0/091

 3 BAT MOBILE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/06/2020, R1, P 7P 2P 4P M/1A. Woods 525196 0/0114

 4 RUDDY BLUSH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 2P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/079

 5 BALBOA First start M/1J. King 520009 0/00

 6 ASTON DENZEL First start M/1M. Davidson 523540 0/00

 7 URBAN KID First start M/1S. Carr 526501 0/00

 8 SHRINKAGE First start M/1J. Mcfadyen 526074 0/00

 9 ABLE SHARK First start M/1J. Sledzianowski 527333 0/00

 10 MIDNIGHT HULK Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 31/05/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Sabotic 520237 0/042

 11 EVIL EYES Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1M. Davidson 525204 0/064

 12 ROSEDALE LASS Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 7P M/1K. Bell 521228 0/046

 13 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R1, P 5P 7P M/1D. Dunphy 526628 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEED PREDATOR 1 Last start winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/3J. Porter 499427 9/3207

 2 KING KALYN Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5201

 3 KING SUMNER Last start winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4J. King 526382 1/083

 4 RIVERGUM ROAD Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3P. Parrelli 498916 6/1201

 5 MISS BLUE IVY Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1J. Pateman 500153 4/3186

 6 FOUR FIVE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 528625 1/0148

 7 SCRAPING BY Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4J. King 520007 2/0147

 8 MISS GRANGER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3A. Woods 522901 7/1258

 9 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0144

 10 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0129

 11 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0129

 12 DYNA HANNAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 487527 3/0128

 13 GLENREAGH RAIDER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0106

 14 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walters 500623 6/0105

 15 ZIPPER ROGUE Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4N. Howard 530026 1/097

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 17 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6C 5P 5/3W. Dance 493142 3/286

 18 STASH HOUSE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 528623 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING SUMNER Last start winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4J. King 526382 1/083

 2 RIVERGUM ROAD Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3P. Parrelli 498916 6/1201

 3 MISS BLUE IVY Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1J. Pateman 500153 4/3186

 4 FOUR FIVE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 528625 1/0148

 5 SCRAPING BY Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4J. King 520007 2/0147

 6 MISS GRANGER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3A. Woods 522901 7/1258

 7 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0144

 8 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0129

 9 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0129

 10 DYNA HANNAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 487527 3/0128

 11 GLENREAGH RAIDER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0106

 12 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walters 500623 6/0105

 13 ZIPPER ROGUE Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4N. Howard 530026 1/097

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 15 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6C 5P 5/3W. Dance 493142 3/286

 16 STASH HOUSE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 528623 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHELBY DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Howard 507730 2/0186

 2 SMOOTHER RODWAY Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4G. Grimwood 520029 1/0147

 3 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Walters 478547 2/0117

 4 GLENREAGH RAIDER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0106

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 6 SAPPHIRE STORM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 500336 0/060

 7 DUCATI GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1N. Lyford 500331 0/050

 8 ZIPPER MAYFAIR Weighted points score M/1N. Howard 530027 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOUR HONOUR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/03/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Katalinic 495581 1/0168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNIGHT'S PAGE Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R5, C 7C 3C 1P 1/3G. Masterson 494646 14/13270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUN DAY FRIDAY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1A. Proctor 528621 0/0136

 2 GOODWIN THOMMO Last start placegetter MAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 6P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/090

 3 SAPPHIRE STORM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 500336 0/060

 4 DUCATI GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1N. Lyford 500331 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 August 2020

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNA HANNAH 3 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 487527 3/0128
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